
Extended Range Tactical Rifle Snipers-Hide-Rifle.com

SABER
®
 M700™ ERT

Distance
YardsMeters

Elevation
MOA

Elevation
MILS

Velocity
FPS

6.5 Creedmoor External Ballistics
130gr Hybrid OTM 2875fps .560BC

100
200
300
400
500
600
700
800
900

1000
1100

0
0.75
2.75
5.25
8.00

11.25
14.75
18.75
23.00
28.00
33.75

2704
2537
2377
2221
2071
1926
1786
1651
1522
1398
1282

0
0.2
0.8
1.5
2.3
3.2
4.3
5.4
6.7
8.2
9.8

Station Pressure:
Humidity:
Temperature:
Elevation:

29.53 in. Hg.
78%
59⁰
0ft ASL

6.5 Creedmoor
VLD OTM
2975± Feet Per Second

Caliber:
Bullet Type:
Velocity:

130gr
0.560
SABER M700 ERT 
6.5 Creedmoor 22”

Bullet Weight:
Ballistic Coefficient:
Rifle:

Standard Metro Atmospheric Conditions

Made in USAAshbury Precision Ordnance Mfg. ▪ 84 Business Park Circle ▪ Ruckersville ▪ Virginia ▪ 22968 ▪ 434-296-8600
AshburyPrecisionOrdnance.com ▪ info@AshburyPrecisionOrdnance.com

M700 is a trademark and used with the authorization of RA Brands, L.L.C.
v20190227

Ashbury Precision Ordnance APOTM

The Precision Long Range Rifle Specialists

Distance
YardsMeters

Elevation
MOA

Elevation
MILS

Velocity
FPS

.308 Winchester External Ballistics
175gr OTM 2600fps .547BC

100
200
300
400
500
600
700
800
900

1000
1100

91
183
271
366
457
549
640
732
823
914
1006

0
1.25
3.75
7.00

10.50
14.50
19.25
24.25
30.00
36.75
44.25

2434
2274
2120
1970
1826
1688
1555
1428
1307
1197
1107

0
0.4
1.1
2.0
3.1
4.2
5.6
7.1
8.8

10.7
12.8

Station Pressure:
Humidity:
Temperature:
Elevation:

29.53 in. Hg.
78%
59⁰
0ft ASL

.308 Winchester
BTHP Open Tip Match
2600± Feet Per Second

Caliber:
Bullet Type:
Velocity:

175gr
0.547 (G1)
SABER M700 ERT 
.308Win 20” BBL

Bullet Weight:
Ballistic Coefficient:
Rifle:

Standard Metro Atmospheric Conditions

91
183
271
366
457
549
640
732
823
914
1006

SABER® M700™ ERT
SNIPER’S HIDE SPECIAL EDITION

Modular  by  Def in i t ion. . .  Per formance Engineered by Des ign

E x t e n d e d  R a n g e  t a c t i c a l  r i f l e



Ashbury Precision Ordnance

APO TM

Extended Range Tactical RifleSnipers-Hide-Rifle.com

SABER® M700™ ERT

Shown with Optional Accessories

Utility & Design Patents at
APO-Patents.com

Caliber 
.308 Winchester - 6.5 Creedmoor

Action 
Remington Model 700 Short Action, Hand Selected, Gauged & Accurized 

Bolt 
Factory Two-Lug Bolt Design 
(optional one piece bolt with Mini-16 Extractor and Tactical Bolt Knob)

Trigger 
Trigger Tech Adjustable Single-Stage (set to 3 lbs. ± ½ lb.)

Barrel 
 ▪ .20” .308 Win Medium Heavy Contour  – 1:10” Twist 
  5/8-24 Threaded Muzzle 
 ▪ 22” .6.5 Creedmoor Medium Heavy Contour  – 1:8” Twist 
  5/8-24 Threaded Muzzle

Muzzle Brake 
Arclight SC-3

Rifle Chassis - Modular 
SABER RSA-A3 MRCS-AR Enhanced

Shoulder Stock - Ergonomic/Adjustable 
TASS - Tactically Adjustable Shoulder Stock, Positive Locking 
 ▪ Limbsaver Premium Recoil Pad ▪ Butt Hook, Interchangeable 
 ▪ Flush Cup Sling Swivel Sockets x2 ▪ Monopod, 3-Position (optional)

Stock Interface 
Double Locking Alloy Folding Hinge, Tension Adjustable 
(optional Fixed and Stainless Steel Lockable Hinge)

Magazine - Detachable Box 
 ▪ 5rd Magpul PMAG Polymer Box Magazine  x1 
 ▪ 10rd Magpul PMAG Polymer Box Magazine (optional)

Hand Grip 
MOE Hand Grip (Changeable AR-15/M-16 Style)

Grip Angle Adapters 
11⁰ (optional 17.5⁰ and 27⁰)

Forend 
 ▪ AR-08 Octagonal Aluminum Alloy M-LOK® Accessory Mounting 
  Locations at 3-6-9 o’clock Positions 
 ▪ Flush Cup Sling Swivel Socket (optional)

Monolithic Picatinny Scope Rail 
20 MOA Slant, MIL-STD 1913, Co-Linear Mounted Day and 
Night Optics (optional)

Accessory Rails 
 ▪ M-LOK Picatinny Accessory Rails (optional) 
 ▪ M-LOK Accessories Kit (optional)

Surface Coatings 
Black Oxide and Cerakote Coating

Colors 
 ▪ Barreled Action – Black 
 ▪ Chassis – Cerakote Armor Black, Flat Dark Earth, OD Green, 
  or Sniper Grey

Accuracy 
Sub-MOA Match-Grade Ammunition

Packaging 
 ▪ Heavy Duty Corrugated Shipping Container 
 ▪ Hard Lockable Transit Case with Custom Foam Interior (optional) 
 ▪ Nylon Padded Field Carry Bag (optional)

Base Rifle Weight & Dimensions (approx) 
 ▪ .308Win - 20” Barrel | 11.25 lbs | Length 41” | Folded Length 31.5”  
 ▪  6.5CM - 22” Barrel | 11.50 lbs | Length 43” | Folded Length 33.5” 

Specifications are Subject to Change.  Custom Configurations Available.

Trusted to Make it Better!

The Sniper’s Hide Special Edition SABER® M700™ ERT is the operational standard for a full featured “Cross-Over” precision 
rifle for recreational long range shooting and multi-sport long gun competition.  Developed in close collaboration with Frank 
Galli, former US Marine Corps Scout Sniper and founder of SnipersHide.com, the SABER M700 ERT is a custom rifle platform 
designed to provide entry level users with an accurate, ergonomically adjustable “range-ready” rifle designed for the tactical 
shooting sports.  Chambered in popular .308 Win and 6.5 Creedmoor calibers, the SABER M700 ERT provides precision long 
range rifle shooters with consistent sub-MOA precision to distances greater than 1,000 yards.

Designed for accurate and dependable long range precision shooting, the SABER® M700™ ERT provides users with many 
noteworthy operational features.  Each rifle uses a hand select Model 700 SPS/AAC-SD barreled action that is inspected, 
gauged, hand-worked and accurized by APO’s experienced Precision Weapons Section.  The Action: Remington’s proven Model 
700 bolt action receiver is manufactured from quality carbon steel. The Barrel: Hammer forged carbon steel - medium-heavy 
contour - threaded muzzle, and highly efficient muzzle brake. The Trigger: Trigger Tech adjustable single-stage trigger set to 
break cleanly and crisply at 3 lbs.

The Patented SABER Chassis:  Enhanced SABER MRCS-AR modular, lightweight and ergonomically adjustable.  SABER rifle 
chassis are rugged, reconfigurable, low maintenance, and require no bedding to deliver optimal accuracy.  Manufactured from 
aerospace grade aluminum alloys and carbon reinforced polymers the MRCS-AR is impervious to foul weather conditions, and 
hot/cold temperature extremes.  The Ergonomic Shoulder Stock: Ergonomically adjustable TASS Tactically Adjustable Shoulder 
Stock, provides screw-in length of pull spacers, push button vertical recoil pad drop positioning and thumbscrew cheek piece 
height adjustment - all positive locking.  The TASS shoulder stock utilizes a Butt Hook for non-shooting hand support, and an 
optional rapidly adjustable 3-position field monopod is available as a user installable option.  The shoulder stock is mounted to 
the SABER chassis with a strong double locking folding hinge.

The SABER® M700™ ERT has a user adjustable hand grip to customize the distance-to-trigger for large and small hands and an 
interchangeable near vertical 11⁰ grip angle.  The SABER® M700™ ERT is fitted with an ambidextrous paddle lever magazine 
catch-release & comes with one five-round polymer magazine.

The SABER® M700™ ERT aluminum alloy forend has a unique octagonal design with Sniper’s Hide inspired, integrated mirage 
band and M-LOK® accessory rail mounting locations at 3, 6, and 9 o’clock positions.  At 6 o’clock, both an M-LOK Picatinny rail 
segment and bipod stud are standard.
Ergonomic adjustability, modularity, shoot-ability, and low-felt recoil with Sub-MOA precision are all hallmarks of the Sniper’s 
Hide Special Edition SABER® M700™ ERT Rifle.

Order Your Custom Rifle at
Snipers-Hide-Rifle.com Today!



Extended Range Tactical RifleSnipers-Hide-Rifle.com

SABER® M700™ ERT

Distance
Yards Meters

Elevation
MOA

Elevation
MILS

Velocity
FPS

6.5 Creedmoor External Ballistics
130gr Hybrid OTM 2875fps .560BC

100
200
300
400
500
600
700
800
900

1000
1100

0
0.75
2.75
5.25
8.00

11.25
14.75
18.75
23.00
28.00
33.75

2704
2537
2377
2221
2071
1926
1786
1651
1522
1398
1282

0
0.2
0.8
1.5
2.3
3.2
4.3
5.4
6.7
8.2
9.8

Station Pressure:
Humidity:
Temperature:
Elevation:

29.53 in. Hg.
78%
59⁰
0ft ASL

6.5 Creedmoor
VLD OTM
2975± Feet Per Second

Caliber:
Bullet Type:
Velocity:

130gr
0.560
SABER M700 ERT 
6.5 Creedmoor 22”

Bullet Weight:
Ballistic Coefficient:
Rifle:

Standard Metro Atmospheric Conditions

Made in USA Ashbury Precision Ordnance Mfg. ▪ 84 Business Park Circle ▪ Ruckersville ▪ Virginia ▪ 22968 ▪ 434-296-8600
AshburyPrecisionOrdnance.com ▪ info@AshburyPrecisionOrdnance.com

M700 is a trademark and used with the authorization of RA Brands, L.L.C.v20190227

Ashbury Precision Ordnance

APO TM

The Precision Long Range Rifle Specialists

Distance
Yards Meters

Elevation
MOA

Elevation
MILS

Velocity
FPS

.308 Winchester External Ballistics
175gr OTM 2600fps .547BC

100
200
300
400
500
600
700
800
900

1000
1100

91
183
271
366
457
549
640
732
823
914
1006

0
1.25
3.75
7.00

10.50
14.50
19.25
24.25
30.00
36.75
44.25

2434
2274
2120
1970
1826
1688
1555
1428
1307
1197
1107

0
0.4
1.1
2.0
3.1
4.2
5.6
7.1
8.8

10.7
12.8

Station Pressure:
Humidity:
Temperature:
Elevation:

29.53 in. Hg.
78%
59⁰
0ft ASL

.308 Winchester
BTHP Open Tip Match
2600± Feet Per Second

Caliber:
Bullet Type:
Velocity:

175gr
0.547 (G1)
SABER M700 ERT 
.308Win 20” BBL

Bullet Weight:
Ballistic Coefficient:
Rifle:

Standard Metro Atmospheric Conditions

91
183
271
366
457
549
640
732
823
914
1006

SABER® M700™ ERT
SNIPER’S HIDE SPECIAL EDITION

Modular by Definition... Performance Engineered by Design

Extended Range tactical rifle




