

# SABER® M700™ ERT

Snipers-Hide-Rifle.com

EXTENDED RANGE TACTICAL RIFLE

The Sniper's Hide Special Edition SABER® M700™ ERT is the operational standard for a full featured "Cross-Over" precision rifle for recreational long range shooting and multi-sport long gun competition. Developed in close collaboration with Frank Galli, former US Marine Corps Scout Sniper and founder of SnipersHide.com, the SABER M700 ERT is a custom rifle platform designed to provide entry level users with an accurate, ergonomically adjustable "range-ready" rifle designed for the tactical shooting sports. Chambered in popular .308 Win and 6.5 Creedmoor calibers, the SABER M700 ERT provides precision long range rifle shooters with consistent sub-MOA precision to distances greater than 1,000 yards.

Designed for accurate and dependable long range precision shooting, the SABER® M700™ ERT provides users with many noteworthy operational features. Each rifle uses a hand select Model 700 SPS/AAC-SD barreled action that is inspected, gauged, hand-worked and accurized by APO's experienced Precision Weapons Section. The Action: Remington's proven Model 700 bolt action receiver is manufactured from quality carbon steel. The Barrel: Hammer forged carbon steel - medium-heavy contour - threaded muzzle, and highly efficient muzzle brake. The Trigger: Trigger Tech adjustable single-stage trigger set to break cleanly and crisply at 3 lbs.

The Patented SABER Chassis: Enhanced SABER MRCS-AR modular, lightweight and ergonomically adjustable. SABER rifle chassis are rugged, reconfigurable, low maintenance, and require no bedding to deliver optimal accuracy. Manufactured from aerospace grade aluminum alloys and carbon reinforced polymers the MRCS-AR is impervious to foul weather conditions, and hot/cold temperature extremes. The Ergonomic Shoulder Stock: Ergonomically adjustable TASS Tactically Adjustable Shoulder Stock, provides screw-in length of pull spacers, push button vertical recoil pad drop positioning and thumbscrew cheek piece height adjustment - all positive locking. The TASS shoulder stock utilizes a Butt Hook for non-shooting hand support, and an optional rapidly adjustable 3-position field monopod is available as a user installable option. The shoulder stock is mounted to the SABER chassis with a strong double locking folding hinge.

The SABER® M700™ ERT has a user adjustable hand grip to customize the distance-to-trigger for large and small hands and an interchangeable near vertical 11° grip angle. The SABER® M700™ ERT is fitted with an ambidextrous paddle lever magazine catch-release & comes with one five-round polymer magazine.

The SABER® M700™ ERT aluminum alloy forend has a unique octagonal design with Sniper's Hide inspired, integrated mirage band and M-LOK® accessory rail mounting locations at 3, 6, and 9 o'clock positions. At 6 o'clock, both an M-LOK Picatinny rail segment and bipod stud are standard.

Ergonomic adjustability, modularity, shoot-ability, and low-felt recoil with Sub-MOA precision are all hallmarks of the Sniper's







# **CALIBER**

.308 Winchester - 6.5 Creedmoor

Remington Model 700 Short Action, Hand Selected, Gauged & Accurized

### BOLT

Factory Two-Lug Bolt Design

(optional one piece bolt with Mini-16 Extractor and Tactical Bolt Knob)

Trigger Tech Adjustable Single-Stage (set to 3 lbs. ± ½ lb.)

- .20" .308 Win Medium Heavy Contour 1:10" Twist 5/8-24 Threaded Muzzle
- 22" .6.5 Creedmoor Medium Heavy Contour 1:8" Twist 5/8-24 Threaded Muzzle

# **MUZZLE BRAKE**

Arclight SC-3

# **RIFLE CHASSIS - MODULAR**

SABER RSA-A3 MRCS-AR Enhanced

# SHOULDER STOCK - ERGONOMIC/ADJUSTABLE

TASS - Tactically Adjustable Shoulder Stock, Positive Locking

- Limbsaver Premium Recoil Pad
- Butt Hook, Interchangeable
- Flush Cup Sling Swivel Sockets x2
   Monopod, 3-Position (optional)

### STOCK INTERFACE

Double Locking Alloy Folding Hinge, Tension Adjustable (optional Fixed and Stainless Steel Lockable Hinge)

### MAGAZINE - DETACHABLE BOX

- 5rd Magpul PMAG Polymer Box Magazine x1
- 10rd Magpul PMAG Polymer Box Magazine (optional)

MOE Hand Grip (Changeable AR-15/M-16 Style)

# **GRIP ANGLE ADAPTERS**

11° (optional 17.5° and 27°)

### **FOREND**

- AR-08 Octagonal Aluminum Alloy M-LOK® Accessory Mounting Locations at 3-6-9 o'clock Positions
- Flush Cup Sling Swivel Socket (optional)

## MONOLITHIC PICATINNY SCOPE RAIL

20 MOA Slant, MIL-STD 1913, Co-Linear Mounted Day and Night Optics (optional)

# **ACCESSORY RAILS**

- M-LOK Picatinny Accessory Rails (optional)
- M-LOK Accessories Kit (optional)

# **SURFACE COATINGS**

Black Oxide and Cerakote Coating

- Barreled Action Black
- Chassis Cerakote Armor Black, Flat Dark Earth, OD Green, or Sniper Grey

# **ACCURACY**

Sub-MOA Match-Grade Ammunition

### **PACKAGING**

- Heavy Duty Corrugated Shipping Container
- Hard Lockable Transit Case with Custom Foam Interior (optional)
- Nylon Padded Field Carry Bag (optional)

# **BASE RIFLE WEIGHT & DIMENSIONS** (approx)

- .308Win 20" Barrel | 11.25 lbs | Length 41" | Folded Length 31.5"
- 6.5CM 22" Barrel | 11.50 lbs | Length 43" | Folded Length 33.5"

Specifications are Subject to Change. Custom Configurations Available.

Snipers-Hide-Rifle.com

EXTENDED RANGE TACTICAL RIFLE

# .308 WINCHESTER EXTERNAL BALLISTICS

175gr OTM 2600fps .547BC

Dista Yards	ance Meters	Elevation MOA	Elevation MILS	n Velocity FPS
100	91	0	0	2434
200	183	1.25	0.4	2274
300	271	3.75	1.1	2120
400	366	7.00	2.0	1970
500	457	10.50	3.1	1826
600	549	14.50	4.2	1688
700	640	19.25	5.6	1555
800	732	24.25	7.1	1428
900	823	30.00	8.8	1307
1000	914	36.75	10.7	1197
1100	1006	44.25	12.8	1107
Station Pressure Humidity: Temperature: Elevation:	e: 29.53 in. Hg. 78% 59° Oft ASL	Bullet Type: B	308 Winchester 3THP Open Tip Match 600± Feet Per Second	Bullet Weight: 175gr Ballistic Coefficient: 0.547 (G1) Rifle: SABER M700 ERT .308Win 20" BBL

Standard Metro Atmospheric Conditions

# **6.5 CREEDMOOR EXTERNAL BALLISTICS**

130gr Hybrid OTM 2875fps .560BC

Distance		Elevation	Elevatio	n Velocity
Yards	Meters	MOA	MILS	FPS
100	91	0	0	2704
200	183	0.75	0.2	2537
300	271	2.75	0.8	2377
400	366	5.25	1.5	2221
500	457	8.00	2.3	2071
600	549	11.25	3.2	1926
700	640	14.75	4.3	1786
800	732	18.75	5.4	1651
900	823	23.00	6.7	1522
1000	914	28.00	8.2	1398
1100	1006	33.75	9.8	1282
Humidity:	e: 29.53 in. Hg. 78%	Bullet Type:	6.5 Creedmoor VLD OTM	Bullet Weight: 130gr Ballistic Coefficient: 0.560
Temperature:	59° Oft ASL	Velocity:	2975± Feet Per Second	Rifle: SABER M700 ERT 6.5 Creedmoor 22"

Standard Metro Atmospheric Conditions



Ashbury Precision Ordnance Mfg. • 84 Business Park Circle • Ruckersville • Virginia • 22968 • 434-296-8600 AshburyPrecisionOrdnance.com • info@AshburyPrecisionOrdnance.com



Made in USA